
Weather  matic

FLOW

NOT TO SCALE

11000CR SERIES REMOTE CONTROL VALVE

11000CR

3/4 inch GRAVEL 
SUPPORT

1
REMOTE CONTROL VALVE
WEATHER*MATIC 21000DW SERIES

WITH TEFLON TAPE / TYP.
INSTALL THREADED MALE ADAPTER

SOLENOID

MANUAL BLEED LEVER

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

VALVE BOX
RECTANGULAR6

5

6

7 EXPANSION COIL AND
WATERPROOF CONNECTOR

7

THESE INSTRUCTIONS ARE ON INSTRUCTION LAYER*

*

APPROPRIATE LAYER:

IS ON KEY LAYER

1

CALLOUTS ON THE TEXT_BUBBLE LAYER

FOR THE
CHOOSE EITHER RECTANGLE-VB
OR ROUND-VB

*

*

*

THE VALVE IS ON THE VALVE LAYER

V21000DW
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